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Description

199403160000
85301

03/16/1994
12:27:40

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85611

03/16/1994
01:46:45

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403160000
85651

03/16/1994
01:46:49

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85691

03/16/1994
01:46:53

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85711

03/16/1994
01:46:55

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86341

03/17/1994
09:36:54

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86361

03/17/1994
09:36:56

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86551

03/17/1994
09:55:54

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86701

03/17/1994
10:13:37

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86881

03/17/1994
10:36:15

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86941

03/17/1994
10:36:20

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
87151

03/17/1994
11:38:25

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
87171

03/17/1994
11:38:27

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
87211

03/17/1994
11:38:31

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199411160003
41791

11/16/1994
10:46:04

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARLOW,
GUY D

199402040000
38281

02/04/1994
11:24:21

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLAKE,
THOMAS L JR

199403160000
84881

03/16/1994
12:00:20

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA FIN
CORP

199403160000
85361

03/16/1994
12:27:47

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85321

03/16/1994
12:27:43

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85341

03/16/1994
12:27:44

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85591

03/16/1994
01:46:43

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403160000
85671

03/16/1994
01:46:51

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP



199403160000
85631

03/16/1994
01:46:47

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85731

03/16/1994
01:46:56

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86381

03/17/1994
09:36:58

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86401

03/17/1994
09:36:59

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86461

03/17/1994
09:37:05

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86441

03/17/1994
09:37:03

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86481

03/17/1994
09:37:07

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86421

03/17/1994
09:37:01

STATE
STREET BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA


