S	earch Crite	eria Filters	s Applied:	Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994;				Name= STATE STREET BANK;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403160000 85301	03/16/1994 12:27:40	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 85611	03/16/1994 01:46:45	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403160000 85651	03/16/1994 01:46:49	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 85691	03/16/1994 01:46:53	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 85711	03/16/1994 01:46:55	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403170000 86341	03/17/1994 09:36:54	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403170000 86361	03/17/1994 09:36:56	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403170000 86551	03/17/1994 09:55:54	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403170000 86701	03/17/1994 10:13:37	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403170000 86881	03/17/1994 10:36:15	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403170000 86941	03/17/1994 10:36:20	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403170000 87151	03/17/1994 11:38:25	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403170000 87171	03/17/1994 11:38:27	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403170000 87211	03/17/1994 11:38:31	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199411160003 41791	11/16/1994 10:46:04	STATE STREET BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARLOW, GUY D						
199402040000 38281	02/04/1994 11:24:21	STATE STREET BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAKE, THOMAS L JR						
199403160000 84881	03/16/1994 12:00:20	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FIN CORP						
199403160000 85361	03/16/1994 12:27:47	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 85321	03/16/1994 12:27:43	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 85341	03/16/1994 12:27:44	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 85591	03/16/1994 01:46:43	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403160000 85671	03/16/1994 01:46:51	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						

		STATE STREET BANK	Grantee		DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
	03/16/1994 01:46:56	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				
199403170000 86381	03/17/1994 09:36:58	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				
	03/17/1994 09:36:59	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				
	03/17/1994 09:37:05	STATE STREET BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				
	03/17/1994 09:37:03	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				
199403170000 86481	03/17/1994 09:37:07	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				
199403170000 86421	03/17/1994 09:37:01	STATE STREET BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA			